Courissimeaux - 10Km

047884
Meaux () le 11/07/2010
FFA

10 Km Route /| TC (11/07/2010) 10 Km Route 00:00:00
1 KIPROTICH Abraham (KEN) 761213 SEM /1985 Athleg Provence 013 PRO 30'39" qi
2 NGURE John (KEN) 1246758 SEM /1983 Athle78* 078 I-F 31'08" qi
3 BENNACER Mustapha (ALG) 786278 SEM /1977 Sc Choisy-le-roi 0% I-F 31'24" qi
4 FAKHREDDINE Abdelatime 427321 SEM /1976 AsCulturelle Francophone 093 I-F 31'32" qi
5 MUNYUTU David 761214 SEM /1982 Jogging Club Sablais 085 P-L 3137 qi
6 BOUBEKEUR Achour 434274 SEM /1975 CaMontreuil 93 093 I-F 31'45" qi
7 FOULIYEH lbrahim 545797 SEM /1971 Essonne Athletic* 091 I-F 32'20" qi
8 BENKHEDDA Mohamed SEM /1978 32'48"
9 FONCK Nicolas 702639 SEM /1978 Stade Francais (paris) 075 I-F 3325" qi
10 LEJEUNE Frank 829800 SEM /1979 CsMeaux 077 I-F 34'10"
11 KANTE lbrahim 1108679 SEM /1973 Pierrefitte Multi Athlon 093 I-F 34'33"
12 NOIZIER Jerome 816815 SEM /1978 Esc Tergnier 002 PIC 34'48"
13 BOURDON Romuald 1213613 SEM /1978 LeMee Sp. Athletisme 077 I-F 34'54"
14 LEROUX Regis 423862 SEM /1972 Pontault Aac 077 I-F 35'26"
15 BRUNEAUX Dominique 820348 SEM /1981 Coulommiers Brie Athleti 077 I-F 35'32"
16 FLORANGE Noe 925307 SEM /1972 Es Saint Pathus-oissery 077 I-F 35'58"
17 GOMES Manue (POR) 1175949 V1M /1969 EaCergy Pontoise Athleti 095 I-F 36'12" qi
18 MARTIGNON Christophe SEM /1972 36'29"
19 EL YACOUBI Abdenour 572080 SEM /1977 LesMureaux Va De Seine 078 I-F 36'44"
20 LEROY Sylvain SEM /1980 36'45"
21 BARILLEAU Didier 326232 V1M /1962 Pontault Aac 077 I-F 36'47" qi
22  COLUSSA Michel 290985 V2M /1957 Pontault Aac 077 I-F 36'48" qi
23  BASSET Philippe 504071 V2M /1960 CsMeaux 077 I-F 37'02" qi
24  SANTOS Manuel (POR) 283603 V1M /1961 UsChampagne-sur-seine 077 I-F 37'45"
25 EL FARISSE Ouidad 744642 SEF/1974  Ales Cevennes Athletisme 030 LAN 37'50" qi
26 BORDERON Franck 949098 V1M /1966 Pontault Aac 077 I-F 38'05"
27 LESAGE Brendan 564470 SEM /1982 UsNemours St Pierre Athle 077 |I-F 38'05"
28  FISEL Frederique 632692 V2F/1959 Pontault Aac 077 I-F 38'06" qi
29  OLIVIER Bruno 356096 V2M /1960 LissesAc 091 I-F 38'28" qi
30 VIDAL Jean-louis 1239478 V2M /1956 Ouest Yvelines Athle* 078 I-F 38'31" qi
31  JAECK Nicolas 242047 SEM /1978 Bussy St Georges Athletis 077 I-F 38'36"
32 FAUGERE Marc V2M /1959 3837
33  BERGAMINI Antonio (ITA) 590629 V1M /1965 CoulommiersBrie Athleti 077 I-F 38'41"
34 VITRY Vaerie 941254 SEF/1984  Asptt Auxerre 089 BOU 38'42" qi
35 DA COSTA Bernard T169417 SEM /1973 38'57"
36 DUFETEL Laura 483562 ESF/1988 Com Bagneux 092 I-F 39'02" qi
37 DJEBBAB Y oucef SEM /1979 39'20"
38 TOURE Ladji 1216941 SEM /1981 AsaMaisons-afort 0% I-F 39'34"
39 ROY Lionel 1250844 V1M /1961 Dassault Sports Suresnes 092 I-F 40'00"
40 GORSZKA Mickael 1192975 SEM /1975 Bussy St Georges Athletis 077 I-F 40'00"
41  TOURDES Patrice 236863 V1M /1966 Senart CombsBrie Athletis 077 I-F 40'16"
42 HINSINGER Sophie 1037568 SEF/1971  Pontault Aac 077 I-F 4025 qi
43  OLIVIER Aurelien 671824 CAM /1993 LissesAc 091 I-F 40'25"
44  MIGNOT Franck 780626 V1M /1967 UsChampagne-sur-seine 077 I-F 40'38"

BOUTIN Philippe 147391 VIM /1962 AthleticClub PaysDelL Ou 077 I-F 40'48"
46 CALVEZ Pierre 545199 SEM /1986 UsOlympique De Chelles 077 I-F 40'50"
47  ZUMBRUNNEN Marc 1193478 V1M /1967 CsMeaux 077 I-F 40'53"
48  NASSOUR Mansour 192419 VIM /1968 Asptt Auxerre 089 BOU 41'12"
49  MAILHE Matthieu SEM /1979 41'14"
50 DELVAL Alain 434934 V3M /1948 UsOlympique De Chelles 077 I-F 41'17" qi
51 PEREIRA Joaguim V2M / 1957 41'20"
52 AGUILAR Michel (ESP) 1271909 V1M /1968 Bussy St Georges Athletis 077 I-F 41'33"
53  VIOLARD Frederic 1057860 SEM /1976 UaVillenoy 077 I-F 41'42"
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LAROQUE Didier
BRANGIER Thibault
ROUISSI Dominique
JOURDAIN Fabrice
LIEUREY Gilbert

DA FONSECA Jean (POR)
POUJOLLON Julie
LERQY Alain
DELPIERRE Nicolas
BEAUFILS Stepahne
RAGOT Fabien

COTE DES COMBES Thiery
QUESNOT Nathalie
KERN Frederic
SCHNELL Damien
ADRIEN Christophe
LARRALDE Jean-manuel
YOUNOUS Abdellah
PIWOWARCZYK Pasca
JOSEPH-EDOUARD
DEFFAY Patrick
REGNIER Serge
BLOCHET Jean-pierre
BACQUET Jean-francois
MATHOULIN Serge
VITRY Alain

CHARLET David
NICOLAS Michagl

ROIK Christian
LEMAIRE Serge
BAUDRY Pascal
COLANGES Anne Marie
COLLINQT Florent
CREWELLE Frederic
BONNERAVE Claude
BOUSSANDEL Bechir
LAFERRIERE Daniel
LESIAK Jean-jacques
GIUDICELLI Christian
JUSTE Gaston
BOUVIER Laurent
DOUCET Christophe
BOURGEOIS Danidl
PALUT Cendrine
ROUZIER Pasca

BAZZ| Bruno

BOUDET Richard
HANSENNE Pierre
TRINQUET Claude
JEAN Emmanuel
RENAUX Marie-francoise
LESOURD Claude

LE DANTEC Jean-francois
KRIER Jean-michel
ARMENGAUD Nicolas
BASTIDON Celine
LAPART Lionel
MORLOT Fabien
MERLE David

DA SILVA Agostinho
DELUGE Olivier

V1M /1969
ESM /1988
293826 V2M /1959
1001604 V1M /1969
SEM /1973
V2M /1952
SEF /1979
V1M /1961
SEM /1979
V1M /1968
170122 V2M /1955
1193494 V1M /1966
1035095 SEF/1971
SEM /1971
T166458 SEM /1974
425924 V1M /1970
T165644 V1M /1964
V1M /1970
1246576 V1M /1966
395576 V3M /1945
396723 VIM /1961
V1M /1965
732261 V1M /1962
1102554 SEM /1974
625053 V2M /1953
V3M /1948
690546 SEM /1981
1250168 SEM /1973
T164680 V1M /1962
SEM /1973
V1M /1964
V1F/ 1966
1283686 V1M /1967
SEM /1977
V2M /1956
452380 SEM /1982
751597 V2M /1951
1118551 V2M /1959
V1M /1961
V3M /1948
SEM /1978
1284204 V1M /1970
V2M /1952
304405 SEF/1984
480169 V2M /1958
T164709 V1M /1965
613124 V1M /1970
1194328 V1M /1964
V2M /1952
V3M /1950
1053318 V1F/ 1968
V2M /1951
V1M /1966
V2M /1960
V1M /1962
SEF /1973
V1M /1969
1159934 SEM /1974
SEM /1975
V2M /1954
SEM /1981

887674
334813
952824

349134

485072

509681
134797

As Chemilly/yonne
Cs Meaux

Le Mee Sp. Athletisme

Dynamic Aulnay Club
Us Champagne-sur-seine

Senart Combs Brie Athletis
Cs Meaux
Asptt Rouen

Coulommiers Brie Athleti

Elan Chevilly-larue
Cs Meaux

Cs Meaux

Le Mee Sp. Athletisme
Marseille Athletisme*
UaVillenoy

Cs Meaux
Athletic Club Pays DeL Ou

As Chemilly/yonne

Es Saint Pathus-oissery
Com Bagneux

Com Bagneux
UaVillenoy

UaVillenoy

Fs Esbly Coupvray Athleti

As Chelles
Coulommiers Brie Athleti

Com Bagneux
As Chemilly/yonne
Athletic Club Pays De L Ou

Tremblay Ac Athletisme
Vs Chartres Athletisme

Cs Meaux
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41'43"
41'49"
42'02"
42'08"
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42'49"
42'51"
42'54"
43'02"
43'09"
43'10"
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43'19"
43'21"
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43'51"
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44'08"
4412
44'15"
41T
44'46"
44 49"
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45'07"
45 27"
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46'11"
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46'20"
46'33"
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46'58"
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4720
47'57"
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48'59"
49'02"
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49 27"
49'49"
50'01"
5017
50'23"
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BELLANGER Jerome
PILORGE Sebastein
GALLON Thierry
LEFEVRE Bernard
BETEILLE Romain
HABERT Christophe
PRISE Ange
BONTEMPS Alain
ROUSSEAU Daniel
LEHMANN Florence
CHENON Rene
HERVIER Francine
FLORANGE Sylvie
LEFEVRE Jean-michel
BECHU Philippe
BLOT Philippe
MARTORANA Roland
LENCLOS Monique
BRANCAZ Didier
NORMANT Jean-claude
PRISE Pierre
GALLOY Vaderie
IAVARONE Pasca
BONNERAVE Daniel
BONNERAVE Remi

COELHO-MARTEAU Suzanne

LHERM Damien
CUNY Cyril

BEAL Philippe
DATCHY Aurelien
DATCHY Mickael
COURTOIS Sebastien
CHAGNAUD Valerie

MATHIEU Marie Madeleine

PARIS Philippe

BRUN Helene
GENOUDET Andree
SELLOS Sonia
LAMBERT Herve
ALSAT Bernard
FRISSON Thierry
AUGUSTINE Anna
GILLESAllan
CETKOVIC Madeleine
PLANCON Alexi

DA SILVA Fatima
SADONES Jocelyne
ARNAUD Dadlila
MARIELLE Emmanuelle
REZEG Najette
MATO Olivier
BAULIEUE Jacques
LE PERU Thierry
FLORIN Albert
GIANCATARINA Michel
LE DAUPHIN Jacky
LALANNE Remi
LAFOND Ceric
MOYAT Cedric
PEROUX Jean Louis
FUTO Paule

1058010
118898
T166289

680446
134401
468880
568978
1019915
342507
456728
822023
1091694
327624

124148
T231895

1217663
1106301

543087
422408

1266821

1144564
1009946
1149307
620203
279614
803735

1244521
T165117

1241465
167040

804615

931440

1055964

1221071

392001

SEM /1980
SEM /1971
V1M /1964
V2M /1953
V2M /1958
SEM /1974
SEM /1981
V2M /1951
V2M /1956
V1F/ 1966

V3M /1943
V1F /1963

V1F /1968

V2M /1953
V2M /1959
V2M /1956
V1M /1968
V3F /1950

V2M /1957
V3M /1950
SEM /1984
V1F /1965

V2M /1958
V3M /1950
SEM /1986
V2F / 1960

SEM /1981
V1M /1969
V3M /1949
CAM /1993
SEM /1976
SEM /1973
V1M /1970
V2F / 1956

V2M /1958
V1F/ 1964

V2F /1951

SEF /1983

V1M /1966
V4M /1937
V1M /1966
V1F/ 1966

V1M /1970
SEF /1976

SEM /1984
V1F/ 1964

V2F /1959

V2F /1960

SEF /1987

SEF /1972

SEM /1980
V3M /1944
V1M /1968
V1M /1964
V2M /1955
V1M /1962
V2M /1957
SEM /1982
SEM /1971
V4M /1940
V4F /1938

Athletic Club Pays DeL Ou

Asptt Nice

UaVillenoy

Le Mee Sp. Athletisme

Le Mee Sp. Athletisme

Us Olympique De Chelles
Le Mee Sp. Athletisme

Es Saint Pathus-oissery
UaVillenoy

Cs Meaux

Stadium Montigny Athletic
Bussy St Georges Athletis

UaVillenoy
Es Saint Pathus-oissery
Stadium Montigny Athletic

Es Saint Pathus-oissery
Es Saint Pathus-oissery

UaVillenoy

Cs Meaux

Es Saint Pathus-oissery
Cs Meaux

Com Bagneux

Cs Meaux

Coulommiers Brie Athleti
Com Bagneux

Es Saint Pathus-oissery
Es Saint Pathus-oissery

Cs Meaux

Fs Esbly Coupvray Athleti

Les Feles Du Footing Ferto

UaVillenoy

Us Olympique De Chelles
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51'42"
51'45"
51'59"
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52'24"
52'37"
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5324"
53'26"
53'44"
53'59"
54'05"
54'38"
54'52"
55'00"
55'02"
55'03"
55'08"
55'11"
55'26"
55'47"
55'54"
56'01"
56'05"
56'08"
56'16"
56'22"
56'23"
56'29"
56'30"
56'31"
56'39"
56'48"
56'50"
56'52"
57'09"
57'38"
57'53"
58 27"
59'14"
59'30"
1h00'00"
1h00'53"
1h01'19"
1h01'46"
1h01'54"
1h02'56"
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HEBERT Thierry
GRANDIN Bernard
GRIFFE Olivier
KRIER Nicolas
ERNOULT Paule
BOURASSIN Gerard
OLLIER Serge
DIDIER Marguerite
OLLIER Stephane

SEM /1972
T167654 V2M /1955
V1M /1963
SEM /1987
V4F /1935
618659 V2M /1952
1288144 V3M /1949
V2F /1955
SEM /1974

UaVillenoy
UaVillenoy

a/4

077 I-F
077 I-F

1h03'17"
1h03'53"
1h07'06"
1h07'49"
1h08'11"
1h08'19"
1h11'30"
1h15'21"
1h15'22"
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